Datasheet of High Mast LED Sport Lights
- High luminous 235lm/w BridgeLux 3030/5050 SMD LED chips, the
luminous efficacy of entire lamp reaching up to 160lm/w
- Waterproof Meanwell drivers, providing stable working environment
of current input and output
- Special asymmetrical lens optic for homogeneous light distribution
and low glare
- Heavy duty, powder-coated die-casting aluminum housing, making

Applications
160lm/w
Stadium Parking Retail Gymnasium Billboard
Chips
BridgeLux 3030/5050 5Year
Options
1-10V
1700K-10,000K
Sensor
RF/PIR
Warranty
Page 1/3
Datasheet of High Mast LED Sport Lights
Parameters
Wattage Model No. llmlm/W Color Tempt. CRI Lifetime Equivalent ReplacementBeam Angle
300W OAK-SMD-FL-300E 1700K-10,000K48,000160 ≥80 ≥100,000hrs 600W Metal Halide Lamp15°, 30°, 60°, 90°, 45° polarized
600W OAK-SMD-FL-600E 1700K-10,000K96,000160 ≥80 ≥100,000hrs 1200W Metal Halide Lamp
900W OAK-SMD-FL-900E 1700K-10,000K144,000160 ≥80 ≥100,000hrs
1200W OAK-SMD-FL-1200E 1700K-10,000K192,000160 ≥80 ≥100,000hrs
1800W OAK-SMD-FL-1800E 1700K-10,000K288,000160 ≥80 ≥100,000hrs
Specifications
Electrical Data
Voltage (V) AC 100-305V
Frequency (Hz) 50/60